Contents

List of illustrations
Acknowledgments
List of abbreviations

Introduction

1

Catastrophe and continuity: the place of the war
dead in history

2 Mission and defence: the nature of the conflict
3  Destruction and endurance: the war experience
4 Chivalry and cruelty: the soldiers’ character and conduct
5 Regeneration and salvation: the prospects for
the living and the dead
Conclusion
Bibliography

Index

page X
Xiv
xvii

28
81
156
187

231
286

302
346



