Contents

List of illustrations Acknowledgments List of abbreviations		page x xiv xvii			
			In	troduction	1
			1	Catastrophe and continuity: the place of the war	•
	dead in history	28			
2	Mission and defence: the nature of the conflict	81			
3	Destruction and endurance: the war experience	156			
4	Chivalry and cruelty: the soldiers' character and conduct	187			
5	Regeneration and salvation: the prospects for				
	the living and the dead	231			
Conclusion		286			
	Bibliography				
Index		346			